Bus

Rail Sn:Srs->Suo SN train service from SRS to Suo

Direction
Selhurst — Sutton (London)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Selhurst

West Croydon

Waddon

Wallington

Carshalton Beeches

Sutton (London)

Route schedule
Selhurst — Sutton (London)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Selhurst
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

Go to website

+1
00:08-00:17

+1
00:08-00:17

+1
00:17-00:17

+1
00:17-00:17

00:17

+1
24:10-01:46

+1
00:10-00:40

e, looung g xs g
o = oy - L'/" ‘“!_‘\' .\u‘- J
n g e .
Wimbledon g M o £
4y Collier's Wood | == g L9 Crysta.-lﬁa‘lﬂ_{:ge |
A N Merton A A e I ;_J’
g LY ok
ark a0 }-j Morbury: i
‘Merton Park.. . P faner|ey
£ Mitcham o
N Mord b : A{ LS
orden 5 4 Pollards Hill Thornton Heath o >
W Sn L ¥ {
t. .'f‘“‘\ %, ,‘-.'
X T ) A
wver Morden 7 Bedlcin;Eb“n‘-- i oy Jll';?'-f Woodside
: S Corner '\'-\ F i Ca
% Rosehill I N Broad Grerdfl ~ /' [ |
! Hackbrfdge g Addiscombe
) 4 } *EL‘ P
i # i S
fth Cheam . BENION. = T Wiythe Beddington ! :
_q’/ JCarshaIton ! i L
N Supan -r_" i - \—_‘
- S - (' 3
e > Sauth Beddington i
f". !
f Carshalton- i
! on-the-Hill i
/ o
Belmont ”,’w‘_.' Salsdon
|

Little Woaodcote

s

& Sn:Srs->Suo — SN train service from SRS to Suo

7 |
7 “®0pe ri*ﬁtreetra%?:d&ﬁﬁl Siofs
¥ ?

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Sn-Srs-Suo-1403484369-2019077477
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Sn-Srs-Suo-1403484369-2019077477
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Sn-Srs-Suo-1403484369-2019077477

Sn:Srs->Suo Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Croydon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



