

Rail Sn:Srs->Suo SN train service from SRS to Suo

Go to website

Direction Selhurst — Sutton (London) 6 stops Open route schedule
Selhurst
West Croydon
Waddon
Wallington
Carshalton Beeches
Sutton (London)

Route schedule Selhurst — Sutton (London)	
Monday	00:08-00:17 ⁺¹
Tuesday	00:08-00:17 ⁺¹
Wednesday	00:17-00:17 ⁺¹
Thursday	00:17-00:17 ⁺¹
Friday	00:17
Saturday	24:10-01:46 ⁺¹
Sunday	00:10-00:40 ⁺¹

Route info

Direction: Selhurst

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min



Sn:Srs->Suo Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Croydon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved